
Danmarksserie Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 138939 Day: 7 14-04-2024 City: 2650 Hvidovre Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Frihedens Idrætscenter, 1

ROSTER

Hvidovre VK.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Lars Lehre Løvberg 15875

5 Søren Due Jakobsen 17140

6 Bjarne tønder Hansen 23697

8 Jakob Due Jakobsen 14221

11 Daniel Breiner 32966

12 Bounthanousinh NAMMATHAO 32664

14 Casper Munk Christiansen 14595

15 Viktor Overgård Nielsen

50 L Jesper Lerche Jakobsen 13332

75 Kasper Lindberg 12100

77 Simon Lei Fredslund 15330

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Tim   Christensen

AS Henrik Voss

X

X

X

Aarby Volley
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Jens Kristian Sørensen 13137

5 Mickey Marcher Pedersen 25362

6 Morten Morthorst 13100

7 L Tobias Buck Brauner 20610

8 Theis Sommer 29381

10 Emil Juel Zeuner 20967

11 Lasse Bjerregaard Mortensen 32482

14 Daniel James Koch Wall 33958

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Dora Kohl-Schmidt

AS Jonathan Arvø Nylev

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 14-04-2024 Roster approved on the 14-04-2024


